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Date Event Date Event 

Sunday, 26 November 
2023 

Nippers Commences Sunday, 4 February 
2024 

Nippers 

Sunday, 3 December 
2023 

Nippers / Swim 
evaluations 

Sunday, 11 February 
2024 

Nippers 

Sunday, 10 December 
2023 

Nippers / Swim 
Evaluations 

Sunday, 18 February 
2024 

Nippers 

Sunday, 17 December 
2023 

Nippers / Santa’s Visit Sunday, 25 February 
2024 

Nippers 

Christmas Break Sunday, 3 March 2024 Nippers 

Sunday, 14 January 
2024 

Nippers Sunday, 10 March 
2024 

Public Holiday Break 
No Nippers 

Sunday, 21 January 
2024 

Nippers Sunday, 17 March 
2024 

Nippers 

Sunday, 28 January 
2024 

Public Holiday Break 
No Nippers 

Sunday, 24 March 
2024 

Club Championships 

 

 

For all membership details head to www.aspendalelsc.com.au or 
download TeamApp and link Aspendale LSC 

http://www.aspendalelsc.com.au/

